
3701 Sunset Ave. Atlantic City, NJ

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara
Onion Rings

$11.00

$13.00
$6.00

$12.00

$13.00

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$13.00

$12.00

$16.00

$12.00
$10.00

$16.00

$15.00
$21.50

$15.00

$13.00

Chicken Tenders

Fried Calamari

$13.00Clam Strips

Ahi Tuna Bites
$13.00Clams Casino

Shrimp Cocktail

Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon

Philly Cheesesteak Spring Rolls
Deep Fried Pickles

$5.00Garlic Bread

Loaded Fries with Cheese & Bacon

$10.00Pretzel Bites with Melted Cheese
Eggplant Rollatine (2)

Chicken Wings (10)

Boom Boom dipping sauce $1.00

Nachos Grande
layered with refried beans, cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, sour cream, salsa and chicken
Add Shrimp...$8.00

Basket of Fries 

drizzled with barbecue sauce

served with marinara

Spicy Shrimp Lettuce Wraps
grilled shrimp served with Sriracha aioli,
carrots, cucumber, fresh cilantro & lime

Add to Any Salad Chicken $6.00 ... Fresh Fish $8 ... Shrimp $8         

Wonder Bar Salad

Caesar Salad

chopped walnuts, dried cherries, gorgonzola,
grape tomatoes & red wine vinaigrette
over mixed greens

$15.00Chopped Salad
grilled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, egg,
olives, bacon, avocado and crumbled gorgonzola
bleu cheese / choice of bleu cheese or red wine
vinaigrette dressing

shaved parmesan

$14.00Homemade Chicken Salad

$13.00The Wedge
fresh crisp iceberg lettuce with diced

seared Ahi tuna with mango salsa and drizzled
with cucumber wasabi sauce

tomatoes, bleu cheese crumbles, bacon
red onion with ranch dressing

(red, white or spicy)
with pasta

Steamed Clams

$15.00
$21.50

(red, white or spicy)Steamed Mussels

$$ ATM AVAILABLE $$

$9Crock of French Onion Soup $9 cup $10 bowlCrab Bisque (Local Favorite)
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Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara
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$11.00
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$13.00
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$13.00

Chicken Tenders

Fried Calamari

$13.00Clam Strips

Ahi Tuna Bites
$13.00Clams Casino

Shrimp Cocktail

Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon

Philly Cheesesteak Spring Rolls
Deep Fried Pickles

$11.00Mac n Cheese Bites w/ Marinara $11.00 $5.00Garlic Bread

Loaded Fries with Cheese & Bacon

$10.00Pretzel Bites with Melted Cheese
Eggplant Rollatine (2)

Chicken Wings (10)
Please be patient. Everything cooked to order.Please be patient. Everything cooked to order.

Boom Boom dipping sauce $1.00

Nachos Grande
layered with refried beans, cheese, lettuce,

served with bleu cheese & celery
choice of sauce: mild, hot, mango habanero,
sweet chili, sweet teriyaki or BBQ

served with bleu cheese & celery
choice of sauce: mild, hot, mango habanero,
sweet chili, sweet teriyaki or BBQ

tomatoes, sour cream, salsa and chicken
Add Shrimp...$8.00

Basket of Fries 

drizzled with barbecue sauce

served with marinara

with side of Boom Boom dipping saucewith side of Boom Boom dipping sauce

Spicy Shrimp Lettuce Wraps
grilled shrimp served with Sriracha aioli,
carrots, cucumber, fresh cilantro & lime

Add to Any Salad Chicken $6.00 ... Fresh Fish $8 ... Shrimp $8

Grilled Teriyaki Salmon Over Greens
ginger dressing, shaved carrots, shaved
cucumbers, grape tomatoes and avocado

Grilled Teriyaki Salmon Over Greens
ginger dressing, shaved carrots, shaved
cucumbers, grape tomatoes and avocado

Wonder Bar Salad

Caesar Salad

chopped walnuts, dried cherries, gorgonzola,
grape tomatoes & red wine vinaigrette
over mixed greens

$15.00Chopped Salad
grilled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, egg,
olives, bacon, avocado and crumbled gorgonzola
bleu cheese / choice of bleu cheese or red wine
vinaigrette dressing

$14.00Crispy Buffalo Chicken Salad $15.00Crispy Buffalo Chicken Salad

carrots, bacon, chicken tenders

shaved parmesan

$14.00Homemade Chicken Salad
over spring mix, walnuts, cherriesover spring mix, walnuts, cherries
grapes & cucumbersgrapes & cucumbers

$14.50Sixto s Taco Salad Sixto s Taco Salad 
Served with chicken breast / ground beef
cucumber, cherry tomato, black beans, sweet corn
romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese served in a
homemade taco shell

Served with chicken breast / ground beef
cucumber, cherry tomato, black beans, sweet corn
romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese served in a
homemade taco shell with a homemade creamy
taco dressing

$13.00The Wedge
fresh crisp iceberg lettuce with diced

seared Ahi tuna with mango salsa and drizzled
with cucumber wasabi sauce

tomatoes, bleu cheese crumbles, bacon,
red onion with ranch dressing

(red, white or spicy)
with pasta

with pastawith pasta

Steamed Clams

$15.00
$21.50

(red, white or spicy)Steamed Mussels

$$ ATM AVAILABLE $$

$9Crock of French Onion Soup $9 cup $10 bowlCrab Bisque (Local Favorite)

APPETIZERS & STARTERS

SEAFOOD APPETIZERS

SOUPS

SALADS

Mac n Cheese Bites w/ Marinara

’’

mixed greens with cucumber, tomatoesmixed greens with cucumber, tomatoes
carrots, bacon, chicken tenders in a 
crispy tortilla served with your choice
of ranch or bleu cheese dressing

carrots, bacon, chicken tenders in a 
crispy tortilla served with your choice
of ranch or bleu cheese dressing



3701 Sunset Ave. Atlantic City, NJ3701 Sunset Ave. Atlantic City, NJ

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00$16.00

$14.00

$13.00$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$13.00

Hamburger

Sandwiches / Wraps / Subs

Burgers

12” Pizza

Kids Menu

$14.00

$12.00

Cheeseburger

$13.00Veggie Burger

Local Favorite

Double Pork Roll

Homemade Chicken Salad
Fresh Cod Grilled, Fried or Blackened

fried egg & cheese

$17.00Fajitas
chicken, onions, green & red peppers

Roast Pork Sandwich
house roasted pork tenderloin, with pork gravy,
sharp provolone & chopped spicy onions on the side

made to order with solid white albacore, celery

Fish Tacos
fresh cod with queso fresco, shredded

Grilled or Blackened Chicken Breast
with provolone & spinach

Tuna Salad Sandwich

made with walnuts & grapes
Cheese Quesadilla

Cheesesteak/Chicken Cheesesteak

Swiss, provolone, American

Sunny Side Burger
topped with bacon, fried egg

$14.00Spicy Burger

$15.00
Add Caramelized Onions  $1.50   Portabella Mushrooms  $4.00  Bacon $4.50

topped with jalapenos & jack cheese~

$15.00Chicken Burrito

Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Avocado

beer battered cod with French Fries
served with tartar sauce

$16.00Fish and ChipsNEW

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

$15.00

Cheeseburger

$13.00Veggie Burger

Local Favorite

Double Pork Roll

Homemade Chicken Salad
Fresh Cod Grilled, Fried or Blackened

chicken, bacon & avocado with 
spicy chipotle sauce 

cabbage, pico de gallo. Served w/ yellow rice

shredded chicken with rice,
beans and salsa

mashed avocado with shredded chicken,
buffalo sauce, mayo and lemon juice

chicken, bacon & avocado with 
spicy chipotle sauce 

$14.00$14.00Turkey ClubTurkey Club
bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo     bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo     

$13.00$13.00

fried egg & cheese

$17.00Fajitas
chicken, onions, green & red peppers

Roast Pork Sandwich
house roasted pork tenderloin, with pork gravy,
sharp provolone & chopped spicy onions on the side

made to order with solid white albacore, celery

Fish Tacos
fresh cod with queso fresco, shredded
cabbage, pico de gallo. Served w/ yellow rice

shredded chicken with rice,
beans and salsa

$14.00Grilled or Blackened Chicken Breast
with provolone & spinach

Tuna Salad Sandwich $13.00

made with walnuts & grapes
Cheese Quesadilla $12.00

Cheesesteak/Chicken Cheesesteak $13.00
Add Chicken...$6.00  Add Shrimp...$8.00Add Chicken...$6.00  Add Shrimp...$8.00

Swiss, provolone, American

Grilled Cheese w/ Fries  $7 Pork Roll & Cheese w/ Fries  $7Mac & Cheese Bites  $6
French Fries w/ Melted Cheese  $4.50Pretzel Bites w/ Melted Cheese $6

Grilled Cheese w/ Fries  $7 Pork Roll & Cheese w/ Fries  $7Mac & Cheese Bites  $6
French Fries w/ Melted Cheese  $4.50Pretzel Bites w/ Melted Cheese $6

$13.00
lettuce, tomato, onion

$13.00Hamburger
lettuce, tomato, onion

lettuce, tomato, onionlettuce, tomato, onion
$15.00$15.00Sunny Side Burger

topped with bacon, fried egg
& choice of cheese& choice of cheese

$14.00Spicy Burger

$15.00Gorgonzola Bleu 
Bacon Cheeseburger 
Gorgonzola Bleu 
Bacon Cheeseburger 

Add Caramelized Onions  $1.50   Portabella Mushrooms  $4.00  Bacon $4.50

choice of :white, rye, whole wheat, lettuce, tomato, onion, hot peppers.  choice of :white, rye, whole wheat, lettuce, tomato, onion, hot peppers.

fresh 8 oz. handmade  all burgers come with lettuce, tomato, onion, picklesfresh 8 oz. handmade  all burgers come with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles
and homemade chipsand homemade chips

served with homemade chips / add basket of fries $6.00 served with homemade chips / add basket of fries $6.00 

$12.00Cheese Pizza Add Pepperoni $4.00       Add Mushrooms  $4.00      $12.00Cheese Pizza Add Pepperoni $4.00       Add Mushrooms  $4.00      

topped with jalapenos & jack cheese~

$15.00Chicken Burrito

mashed avocado with shredded chicken,
buffalo sauce, mayo and lemon juice

$14.00$14.00Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Avocado

beer battered cod with French Fries
served with tartar sauce

$16.00Fish and Chips

Please be patient. Everything cooked to order.Please be patient. Everything cooked to order.

$13.00Corned Beef Special

add cheese: $2.00
homemade cole slaw & Russian dressing

$13.00Corned Beef Special
 
add cheese: $2.00
homemade cole slaw & Russian dressing

add cheese: $2.00
homemade cole slaw & Russian dressing 
add cheese: $2.00
homemade cole slaw & Russian dressing

$13.00Pastrami Special $13.00Pastrami Special

$13.00Ham and Cheese
Pick one: American, provolone or Swiss

$13.00Ham and Cheese
 Pick one: American, provolone or Swiss

Sandwiches Made With Boar’s Head Meats and Cheeses


